2023

Earnings report

Summary Gross earnings

All earnings sources $59,165.00

Adjustments*

-$546.00

Service fees

-$1,771.98

888 Brannan Street
San Francisco, CA 94103
Airbnb tax ID number: 26-3051428

Host name: Erica Robinson

User ID: 30807011
Report generated: July 12,2024

Taxes*™

$0.00

This year, $3,525.50 in occupancy taxes was collected from your guests and remitted to taxing authorities on your behalf.

Nights booked Avg night stay

460 2.4

Listings

Listing

Private Suite in Dripping Springs w/ Amazing Views
Modern Cabin with Views for Miles

The WanderBus - unique, creative and cozy!
Succulent Sanctuary Studio Cabin - Perfect for R&R
Peaceful Glamping Trailer-Sleeps 2

Bus w/Pool/Starlink Internet on Tranquil 10 Acres
Quaint Mid Century 2 Story Trailer - OMG Views

2 BR Chic Spartan Trailer - Sleeps 4

Occupancy taxes by listing

Gross earnings
$0.00
$20,404.00
$14,017.00
$12,871.50
$1,785.00
$0.00
$6,237.50

$3,850.00

Adjustments*
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Occupancy taxes are collected from your guests and remitted to taxing authorities on your behalf.

Listing
Private Suite in Dripping Springs w/ Amazing Views
Modern Cabin with Views for Miles

The WanderBus - unique, creative and cozy!

Service fees
$0.00
-$609.13
-$420.51
-$386.16
-$53.55
$0.00
-$187.13

-$115.50

Taxes™
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Total (USD)

$56,847.02

Total (USD)
$0.00
$19,794.87
$13,596.49
$12,485.34
$1,731.45
$0.00
$6,050.37

$3,734.50

Total (USD)
$0.00
$1,199.82

$841.01



Succulent Sanctuary Studio Cabin - Perfect for R&R
Peaceful Glamping Trailer-Sleeps 2

Bus w/Pool/Starlink Internet on Tranquil 10 Acres
Quaint Mid Century 2 Story Trailer - OMG Views

2 BR Chic Spartan Trailer - Sleeps 4

Stats by listing

Listing

Private Suite in Dripping Springs w/ Amazing Views
Modern Cabin with Views for Miles

The WanderBus - unique, creative and cozy!
Succulent Sanctuary Studio Cabin - Perfect for R&R
Peaceful Glamping Trailer-Sleeps 2

Bus w/Pool/Starlink Internet on Tranquil 10 Acres
Quaint Mid Century 2 Story Trailer - OMG Views

2 BR Chic Spartan Trailer - Sleeps 4

Payout methods

Payout method
Cima Dulce LLC, Checking 1736 (USD)
PayPal: i---o@thenaturehaus.com (USD)

PayPal: e---n@gmail.com (USD)

Monthly earnings

Month
January
February
March
April
May
June

July

Gross earnings
$3,025.20
$3,182.80
$8,801.10
$6,163.20
$5,660.10
$5,680.50

$5,849.40

Nights booked
0

m

104

90

80
34

22

$772.32
$107.10

$0.00
$374.25

$231.00

Avg night stay
0

2.2

29

2.1

21

25

23

2.2

Total (USD)
$35,413.86
$21,433.16

$0.00

Total (USD)
$2,934.44
$3,087.32
$8,537.06
$5,732.30
$5,190.30
$5,510.08

$5,673.91



August
September
October
November

December

*Adjustments can be discounts, reservation changes, cancellations, or more. Learn about adjustments.

**Income tax withheld

$2,849.00
$3,281.00
$7,328.60
$5,155.50

$2,188.60

$2,763.53
$3,182.57
$7,108.74
$5,000.83

$2,125.94


https://www.airbnb.com/help/article/366

