

888 Brannan Street San Francisco, CA 94103 Airbnb tax ID number: 26-3051428

Host name: Erica Robinson User ID: 30807011 Report generated: July 12, 2024

2023

Earnings report

Summary	Gross earnings	Adjustments*	Service fees	Taxes**	Total (USD)
All earnings sources	\$59,165.00	-\$546.00	-\$1,771.98	\$0.00	\$56,847.02

 $This year, \$3,\!525.50 \ in occupancy taxes was collected from your guests and remitted to taxing authorities on your behalf.$

Nights booked

460

Avg night stay

2.4

Listings

Listing	Gross earnings	Adjustments*	Service fees	Taxes**	Total (USD)
Private Suite in Dripping Springs w/ Amazing Views	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Modern Cabin with Views for Miles	\$20,404.00	\$0.00	-\$609.13	\$0.00	\$19,794.87
The WanderBus - unique, creative and cozy!	\$14,017.00	\$0.00	-\$420.51	\$0.00	\$13,596.49
Succulent Sanctuary Studio Cabin - Perfect for R&R	\$12,871.50	\$0.00	-\$386.16	\$0.00	\$12,485.34
Peaceful Glamping Trailer-Sleeps 2	\$1,785.00	\$0.00	-\$53.55	\$0.00	\$1,731.45
Bus w/Pool/Starlink Internet on Tranquil 10 Acres	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00	\$0.00
Quaint Mid Century 2 Story Trailer - OMG Views	\$6,237.50	\$0.00	-\$187.13	\$0.00	\$6,050.37
2 BR Chic Spartan Trailer - Sleeps 4	\$3,850.00	\$0.00	-\$115.50	\$0.00	\$3,734.50

Occupancy taxes by listing

Occupancy taxes are collected from your guests and remitted to taxing authorities on your behalf.

Listing	Total (USD)
Private Suite in Dripping Springs w/ Amazing Views	\$0.00
Modern Cabin with Views for Miles	\$1,199.82
The WanderBus - unique, creative and cozy!	\$841.01

Succulent Sanctuary Studio Cabin - Perfect for R&R	\$772.32
Peaceful Glamping Trailer-Sleeps 2	\$107.10
Bus w/Pool/Starlink Internet on Tranquil 10 Acres	\$0.00
Quaint Mid Century 2 Story Trailer - OMG Views	\$374.25
2 BR Chic Spartan Trailer - Sleeps 4	\$231.00

Stats by listing

Listing	Nights booked	Avg night stay
Private Suite in Dripping Springs w/ Amazing Views	0	0
Modern Cabin with Views for Miles	111	2.2
The WanderBus - unique, creative and cozy!	104	2.9
Succulent Sanctuary Studio Cabin - Perfect for R&R	90	2.1
Peaceful Glamping Trailer-Sleeps 2	19	2.1
Bus w/Pool/Starlink Internet on Tranquil 10 Acres	80	2.5
Quaint Mid Century 2 Story Trailer - OMG Views	34	2.3
2 BR Chic Spartan Trailer - Sleeps 4	22	2.2

Payout methods

Payout method	Total (USD)
Cima Dulce LLC, Checking ·····1736 (USD)	\$35,413.86
PayPal: io@thenaturehaus.com (USD)	\$21,433.16
PayPal: en@gmail.com (USD)	\$0.00

Monthly earnings

Month	Gross earnings	Total (USD)
January	\$3,025.20	\$2,934.44
February	\$3,182.80	\$3,087.32
March	\$8,801.10	\$8,537.06
April	\$6,163.20	\$5,732.30
May	\$5,660.10	\$5,190.30
June	\$5,680.50	\$5,510.08
July	\$5,849.40	\$5,673.91

August	\$2,849.00	\$2,763.53
September	\$3,281.00	\$3,182.57
October	\$7,328.60	\$7,108.74
November	\$5,155.50	\$5,000.83
December	\$2,188.60	\$2,125.94

 $^{{}^{\}star} \text{Adjustments can be discounts, reservation changes, cancellations, or more.} \textbf{Learn about adjustments}.$

^{**}Income tax withheld